
Shirdi Sai Public School
(Sai Sanskriti Trust)

Sai Nagar, Kanth Road, Agwanpur Post, Moradabad (U.P.l244OOL

B contact : 972OLOL693/94
E-mail : contactuswi ng2 @shirdisa ipu blicschool.com

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

For NEW Students

TOWARDS LIGHT

Nursery To UKG Amount (2025-261 Amount (2026-271

Registration / Processing 5000 5000 One Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Admission Fee
:

15000 15000 Wbived Off

Net Payerble 5000 5000 Cne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Annual Comoosite Fee 7A\OO 79650 After Discount 25%

Ito ll
Registration / Processing s000 5000 3ne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Admission Fee 1s000 15000 Cne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Iotal Pavable 20000 20000 3ne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Annual Composite Fee 98800 106200

lll to V

Registration / Processing 5000 5000 3ne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Admission Fee 15000 15000 Crre Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Total Pavable 20000 20000 f,ne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

AnnualComposite Fee 103300 t1.ro40

Vlto Vlll

Registration / Processing s000 s000 Cne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Admission Fee 15000 15000 Cne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Total Pavable 20000 20000 3ne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Annual Composite Fee 107700 tLs760

lX to Xll

Registration / Processing 5000 5000 Cne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Admission Fee 15000 1s000 One Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

Total Payable 20000 20000 Cne Time Only-Non Refundable/ Non Adjustable

AnnualComposite Fee L15000 123600



Shirdi Sai Public School
(Sai Sanskriti Trust)

Sai Nagar, Kanth Road, Agwanpur post, Moradabad (U.p.l244OOL
u contact | 972QI0L693/94

E-mail : contactuswing2 @sh irdisaipu blicschool.com

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

For OlD/existing Students

TOW\RDS LIGHT

Nursery To UKG Amount 12025-261 Amount (2026-27l

AnnualComposite Fee 74L00 79650 After Discount25%

Ito ll

Annual Composite Fee 98800 106

lll to V

AnnualComposite Fee 103300 111040

Vlto Vlll

AnnualComposite Fee 707700 - 1r.5760

lX to Xll

AnnualComposite Fee t07700 L15760


